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 Length: 39-3/4" 
 Width: 19-1/4" 
 Height: 34" 
 Sink Shape: Rectangle 
 Sink Material Faceted: Porcelain 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Integral 
 Product Color: White 
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole 
 Overflow Hole: true 
 Basin Length: 37-3/4" 
 Basin Width: 13-1/4" 
 Basin Depth: 4" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 1-3/4" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Drain Included: Optional 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Stand Material: Brass 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• 1" OD brass tubing. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 937113

39" STODDERT PORCELAIN CONSOLE SINK

19-1/4"
(489 mm)

37-3/4" (959 mm)

13-1/4"
(337 mm)

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

1"
(25 mm)

6-1/2"
(165 mm)

39-3/4" (1010 mm)
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39" STODDERT PORCELAIN BRASS STAND

34"
(864 mm)

35-1/2" (902 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

21-7/8"
(556 mm)

17" (432 mm)




